Part No.

CC 001
CC 002
CC 003
CC 004
CCO05
CC 006
CC 007
CC 008

CC 009
CC o010
Cc o1
CC 012

CC o013
CC o014
CC 015
CC o016
CC 017
CC o018

CC 019

CC 020

CC 021

CC 022

CC 023

CC 024
CC 025

CC 026

CC 027

CC 028

CC 029

CC 030

CC 031

CC 032
CC 033

4/4 SERIES 1 SPARES PRICE LIST
1st JANUARY 2023

COVENTRY CLIMAX ENGINE

Description

Cylinder head gasket - Whatmough head
Cylinder head gasket - Early/Triumph head
Exhaust manifold gasket set complete

Exhaust manifold to down pipe gasket

Exhaust manifold to down pipe inner ring gasket
Exhaust manifold to head centre gasket
Exhaust manifold to hear L & R gasket

Carb hot spot gasket

Exhaust valve set
Exhaust valve quide
Exhaust valve springs ( set of 4 )

Exhaust cam follower

Inlet valve set

Inlet valve quide

Inlet valve springs ( set of 8 )
Inlet cam follower

Inlet rocker post

Inlet rocker arms

Inlet manifold

Distributor drive gears
Oil pump internal gears
Qil relief valve spring
Water inlet manifold
Water outlet manifold

Carburettor dust cover

Cylinder head stud

Cylinder head nut

Domed nut ( 3/8, 5/16, 1/4 BSF stainless )
Stud set oil filler

Stud set - exhaust manifold

Stud set - cam chest cover

Stud set - water inlet manifold

Stud set - water outlet manifold

m ™ ™ ™ ™M

Cost

82.00
82.00
42.00
8.00
4.75
11.00
6.50

7.00

135.00
17.00

17.00

115.00
22.00

22.00

£525.00

54.00

1.50

80.00

140.00

18.00

5.50

275

275

7.50

22.25

7.50

7.50

14.50

ALL PRICES ARE IN POUNDS STERLING AND EXCLUDE VAT




Part No.

SS 001
SS 002
SS 003

SS 004

SS 005
SS 006
SS 007

SS 008

SS 009
S$S 010
SS 012

SS 013

SS 014
SS 015
SS 016

SS 017

SS 019
SS 020

SS 021

SS 022

SS 023

SS 025
SS 025a

SS 026

SS 027

SS 028

SS 029
SS 030
SS 031
SS 032
SS 033
SS 034
SS 035

SS 036

EX 001
EX 002
EX 003
EX 004
EX 005

4/4 SERIES 1 SPARES PRICE LIST
STANDARD SPECIAL ENGINE

Description

Cvlinder head gasket
Exhaust manifold gasket
Manifold/down pipe gasket

Rocker box oil filler cap gasket

Exhaust valve set
Exhaust valve quide
Exhaust valve springs ( set of 4 )

Exhaust cam follower spring ( set of 4 )

Inlet valve set
Inlet valve guide
Inlet valve springs ( set of 4 )

Inlet cam follower spring ( set of 4 )

Qil filter conversion plate
Oil pump internal gears
Qil relief valve spring

Oil pump/dis. Drive shaft

Rocker post/rocker box securing studs
Rocker post studs ( short )

Rocker shaft

Engine bearings - mains set

Enaine bearings - big ends set

Flywheel spigot bush
Flywheel spigot bush thrust pad

Core pluas

Radiator hose - top

Radiator hose - bottom

Cylinder head nut

Cvlinder head stud

Water inlet manifold stud set
Water outlet manifold stud set
Cam follower cover plate stud set
Exhaust manifold long stud
Exhaust manifold short stud set
Qil pump to block stud

EXHAUST SYSTEM - BOTH ENGINES
( ALL PARTS STAINLESS STEEL )

Exhaust system complete - Both engines
Exhaust down pipe - Coventry Climax
Exhaust down pipe - Standard Special
Exhaust silencer - Both engines

Exhaust tail pipe - Both engines

Cost

00s

69.50
9.50
8.50

1.75

92.00
10.00
16.00

12.50

92.00
10.00
16.00

12.50

37.50

2.00

48.00

4.50
4.00

110.00

57.50

57.50

25.00
7.30

2.00

11.00

22.00

2.50
5.50
7.25
14.50

7.25

7.25

10.75

410.00
118.00
118.00
220.00

75.00

ALL PRICES ARE IN POUNDS STERLING AND EXCLUDE VAT




4/4 SERIES 1 SPARES PRICE LIST ALL PRICES ARE IN POUNDS STERLING AND EXCLUDE VAT

MEADOWS GEARBOX
Part No. Description Cost
ME 001 Primary Pinion ( input shaft ) 390.00
ME 002 Primary pinion inner bush 20.00
ME 008 Speedo drive gears 145.00
MOSS GEARBOX
Part No. Description Cost
MO 001 Primary Pinion ( input shaft ) 390.00
MO 002 Primary pinion inner bush and thrust pad 00s
MO 003 Constant mesh gears 425.00
MO 004 3rd gear train 375.00
MO 008 Speedo drive gears 0.0s.

MOSS REAR AXLE

Part No. Description Cost

RA 001 Crownwheel and pinion - BA8 400.00
RA 002 Crownwheel and pinion - BA8A 400.00
RA 003 Half Shafts - 6 splined 210.00
RA 004 Half Shafts - 10 splined 210.00
RA 005 Half Shaft bearing adaptor ( both axles ) pair 35.00
RA 006 Half shaft differential gear - 10 spline 165.00
RA 007 Half shaft differential gear - 6 spline £ 165.00

RA 008 Planet gear - both axles

RA 009 Planet gear spindle - BAB8 axle only £ 95.00
TRANSMISSION/SUSPENSION

Part No. Description Cost

TS 001 Drive shaft Coventry Climax - long 210.00

TS 002 Drive shaft Coventry Climax - short 210.00

TS 003 Drive shaft Standard Special 115.00

TS 004 Drive shaft coupling 55.00

TS 005 Silent Bloc bush - bellhousing/front engine mount 74.00

TS 006 Silent Bloc bush - rear springs 16.50

TS 007 Trunnion ( rear springs ) 55.00

TS 008 U' Bolt set ( Stainless steel ) 42.00

TS 009 King pin - long 40.00

TS 010 King pin - short 35.00

TS 011 Rear spring set - 5 Leaf 350.00

TS 012 Rear spring Pair 6 Leaf 360.00
STEERING

Part No. Description Cost

BB 001 Steering Box Nut No stock

BB 002 track rod end bolt and cone 30.00
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BRAKES
Part No. Description Cost
BR 001 Hand Brake cable 55.00
BR 002 Front Brake cables ( pair ) 79.00
BR 003 Front Brake cable distance bolt 12.50
BR 004 Front Brake compensator 40.00
BR 005 Rear Brake Rod connecting sleeve 9.00
BR 006 Rear brake Rod Rubber Boots ( pair ) 14.00
BR 007 Shoe Spring - hook round 4.50
BR 008 Shoe Spring - hook through 4.50
BR 009 Brake Light Spring 4.00
WHEELS
Part No. Description Cost
RW 001 Doomed Wheel Nut ( Stainless ) 7.25
RW 002 Hub Cap - Early 27.00
RW 003 Hub Cap - Late 00s
RW 004 Wheel Spinner ( threaded for hub ) 42.00
RW 005 Wheel Spinner ( for spare wheel ) 42.00
BODY/DASH
Part No. Description Cost
BD 001 Dash Board ( wooden ) 92.00
BD 002 Instrument Panel ( steel ) 27.50
BD 003 Choke Cable 00s
BD 004 Starter Cable 00s
BD 005 Speedo Cable - Early Head 48.00
BD 006 Speedo Cable - Late Head 48.00
BD 007 Slow Running outer cable 12.00
BD 009 Windscreen Piller Pads ( pair ) 00s
BD 010 Steering Column Grommet 9.00
MISCELLANEOUS
Part No. Description Cost
LA 001 D' Lamp Side Window 2.75
LA 002 Pork Pie Lamp Side window 3.00
LA 003 Pork Pie Lamp Bulb Holder 7.50
LA 004 Front Side Light Red Glass Lens 3.85
LA 005 Coventry Climax condenser 525
LA 006 Window Wiper Arm securing nut - chrome £ 3.50
LA 007 Armaturer Pulley nut £ 1.80
LA 008 Dynamo Bush £ 5.95
LA 009 Starter Motor bush £ 5.95
LA 010 Starter Motor Pinion & Sleeve £ 48.00
LA 011 Coupe' Window Wiper Motor £ 95.00

ALL PRICES ARE IN POUNDS STERLING AND EXCLUDE VAT




